## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Connick to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 136 by Senator Connick

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 11, delete "fifteen" and insert "forty-five"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 16, delete "thirty" and insert "sixty"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, line 21, delete "<u>sixty</u>" and insert "<u>ninety</u>"